

P:O - Lettekujan, Golaghat - 785613

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2023

CRITERION: 3.4.2

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS RECEIVED FOR EXTENSION ACTIVITIES FROM GOVERNMENT / GOVERNMENT RECOGNISED BODIES





National Assessment and Accreditation Council 3.4.2 Number of awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government /government recognised bodies during the last five years (05)

Name of the activity	Name of the Award/ recognition for Institution	Name of the Awarding government/ government recognised bodies	Year of award
Motivational Classes by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Marangi Dinanath H.S. School, P. O. Marangi Chari Ali, Dist: Golaghat	2017-18
Motivational Classes by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Hemchandra Goswami High School, P. O. Doigrung,	2017-18
Motivational Classes by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Fallngani Bapuji H.S. School, PO-Fallangi, Dist: Golaghat, Assam	2017-18
Monitorial Classes by the Faculty Members of Department of Education.	Certificate of Recognition	Doigrung Bagan M.E. School, PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2017-18

Motivational Classes by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Marangi Dinanath H.S. School, P. O. Marangi Chari Ali, Dist: Golaghat	2018-19
Motivational Classes by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Doigrung Pondit Hemchandra Goswami High School, P. O. Doigrung, Dist: Golaghat	2018-19
Motivational Classes by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Fallngani Bapuji H.S. School PO-Fallangi, Dist: Golaghat, Assam	2018-19
Monitorial Classes by the Faculty Members of Department of Education.	Certificate of Recognition	Doigrung Bagan M.E. School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2018-19
students' participation in Assam Legislative Assembly at Dispur, Guwahati, Assam.	Certificate of Recognition	Government of Assam, Dispur, Guwahati.	2019-20

Monitorial Classes by the Faculty Members of Department of Education	Certificate of Recognition	Doigrung Bagan M.E. School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2019-20
Supervising at the Quarntine Centres (Covid- 19)by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Circle Officer , Morongi Revenue Circle, Dist: Golaghat,Assam.	2020-21
Supporting the smooth functioning of first dose COVID vaccination by the faculty members.	Certificate of Recognition	Additional Deputy Commissioner, Dhansiri Sub-Division and District Election Officer, Dhansiri Sarupathar, Golaghat, Assam.	2021-2022
Supporting the smooth functioning of second dose COVID-19 vaccination Har Ghar Dastak as Sector Officer by the faculty members.	Certificate of Recognition	Additional Deputy Commissioner, Dhansiri Sub-Division and District Election Officer, Dhansiri Sarupathar, Assam.	2021-2022
Coordinating Staff at Circle Level Control Room of Morongi Revenue Circle, Golaghat Supervising by the Faculty Members.	Certificate of Recognition	Circle Officer , Morongi Revenue Circle, Dist: Golaghat,Assam.	2021-2022
Supporting the smooth functioning of second dose COVID vaccination Har Ghar Dastak as Vaccination verifying Officer by the faculty members.	Certificate of Recognition	Additional Deputy Commissioner, Dhansiri Sub-Division and District Election Officer, Dhansiri Sarupathar, Golaghat,Assam.	2021-2022

Monitorial Classes by the Faculty Members of Department of Education.	Certificate of Recognition	Doigrung Bagan M.E. School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2022-2023
Educational Guidance by The Department of History.	Certificate of Recognition	BGK Bagicha LP School Doigrung Bagan M.E. School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2022-2023
Educational Guidance by The Department of English.	Certificate of Recognition	Arya English Academy PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2022-2023
Educational Guidance by The Department of Economics .	Certificate of Recognition	No-2 Doigrung Bagan ME School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2022-2023
Educational Guidance by The Department of Sociology.	Certificate of Recognition	Phulanibari LP School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2022-2023
Educational Guidance by The Department of Political Science	Certificate of Recognition	Gidi basti LP School PO-Lettekujan, Dist-Golaghat, Assam	2022-2023
COVID-19 Vaccination Camp	Certificate of Recognition	Office of the Sub-Divisiona I Medical Officer, Marangi Mini PHC, Golaghat	2022-23